
  

 
 

End of Year Exams June 2023 

 

Monday 19 June Tuesday 20 June Wednesday 21 June Thursday 22 June Friday 23 June 

 

08:30 
Business 

1hr 45 
 

08:30 
French Reading 

45m (F) 1hr (H) 08:30 
English Language 

1hr 45 08:30 
Spanish Reading  

45m (F) 1hr (H) 

Break Break Break Break Break 

11:25 
Biology  

Combined: 1hr 10 
Triple: 1hr 45 

11:25 
Maths Paper 1 
Non-Calculator 

1hr 30 

10:35 
Maths Paper 2 

Calculator 
1hr 30 

11:25 
Computer Science 

1hr 30 

11:25 
Chemistry 

Combined: 1hr 10 
Triple: 1hr 45 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

 
14:20 

Spanish Listening 
35m (F) 45m (H) 

13:30 
History 

1hr 15 

13:35 
Year 9 English 

1hr 
 



  

 
 

End of Year Exams June 2023 

 

Monday 26 June Tuesday 27 June Wednesday 28 June Thursday 29 June Friday 30 June 

08:30 
Hospitality and Catering 

1hr 20 

08:30 
Year 9 Maths 

1hr 

08:30 
French Writing 

1hr 08:30 
English Literature 

1hr 45 

08:30 
Geography 

1hr 30 08:30 
Spanish Writing 

1hr 

Break Break Break Break Break 

11:25 
Economics  

1hr 30 

Astronomy 
1hr 

10:35 
Year 9 Religious 

1hr 45 

10:35 
Physics 

Combined: 1hr 10 
Triple: 1hr 45 

11:25 
Maths Paper 2 

Calculator 
1hr 30 

11:25 
Psychology 

1hr 30 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

14:20 
French Listening 

35m (F) 45m (H) 
 

13:30 
Product Design  

1hr 

Engineering 
 1hr 

  



  

 
 

End of Year Exams June 2023 

 

Monday 3 July Tuesday 4 July Wednesday 5 July Thursday 6 July Friday 7 July 

  
ALL DAY 

Art and Textiles  
Practical Exam 

  

 Break Break   

  
ALL DAY 

Art and Textiles  
Practical Exam 

  

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

  

 

ALL DAY 
Art and Textiles 
 Practical Exam 

 

  


